SAMSUNG

Samsung LE-37R82B televizor 81,3 cm (32") HD Crno 550 cd/m?

Brand : Samsung

Product name : LE-37R82B

Samsung LE-37R82B. Dijagonala monitora: 81,3 cm (32"), Rezolucije ekrana: 1366 x 768 piksela, Tip

Product code: LE-37R82B

visoke definicije (HD): HD, Tehnologija ekrana: LCD, Osvetljenost ekrana: 550 cd/m?, Vreme odziva: 8
ms, Izvorni odnos Sirina/visina: 16:9. Boja proizvoda: Crno

Displej

Dijagonala monitora *

Tip visoke definicije (HD) *
Tehnologija ekrana *
Izvorni odnos Sirina/visina *
Osvetljenost ekrana *
Vreme odziva

Ugao gledanja, horizontalno
Ugao gledanja, vertikalno
Rezolucije ekrana *

TV tjuner

Automatska pretraga kanala

Audio

Broj zvucnika *
RMS snaga *
Zvucni sistem
Dizajni

Boja proizvoda *

VESA standard za montazu
interfejsa

Raspon ugla rotacije
LED indikatori

Performanse

Game mod
Teletekst

Portovi i interfejsi

PC ulaz (D-SUB) *

Komponentni video (YPbPr/YCbCr)
ulaz

Kompozitni video ulaz
Audio (L,R) ulaz
Zvucni (Levi, Desni) izlaz

81,3 cm (32")

HD

LCD

16:9

550 cd/m?

8 ms

178°

178°

1366 x 768 piksela

2
20 W
A2/NiCAM, SRS Trusurround

Crno
200 x 200 mm

20
Pripravnost

v
1000 strana

Portovi i interfejsi
Izlazi za slusalice

RS-232 port

Broj SCART portova

Broj RF portova

S-Video ulaz

Broj HDMI portova *
220V prikljucak

Funkcije za upravljanje
0OSD ekran

Slika u slici

Tajmer za spavanje
Tajmer za ukljucivanje/iskljucivanje
MenadZment potrosnje
Potrosnja energije *
Potrosnja energije (standbz) *
Tezina i dimenzije
Sirina (sa postoljem)
Dubina (sa postoljem)
Visina (sa postoljem)
Tezina (sa postoljem)
Sirina (bez stalka)

Duzina (bez stalka)
Visina (bez stalka)

Tezina (bez stalka)
Dimenzije paketa

Podaci o pakovanju
Tezina paketa

Sadrzaj pakovanja
Rucni daljinski upravlja¢
Ostale karakteristike

Ugradeni zvucnici

1
1
2
1
1
3
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170 W
1w

917 mm
300 mm
660 mm
20,1 kg
917 mm
107 mm
618 mm
16,9 kg
1025 x 385 x 774 mm

24,7 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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